CORERAY                                                 广西科毅光通信科技有限公司
1X1/1X2/2X2 Nanosecond  Fiber optic Switch
Product Description
The Nanosecond fiber optic switch is developed for high repeat rate and
moderate driving voltage based on the standard NS series of switching
technology. This is achieved using patented electro-optical configuration
featuring clean fast response without ripples and temperature compensation
for outdoor operation. The NSP fiber optic switch is designed to meet the most

Typical Bandwidth Measurement
CORERAY                                                 广西科毅光通信科技有限公司
订购信息: A－B－C－D－E－F－G－H－I
A B C D E F G H I
 Type Wavelength Grade
Repetition
Rate
Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector [1]
NPSW =
Normal
power version
NPHW = High
Power
version
NPLC[2] =
Large
Core version
for
high power and
low
loss
11=1x1
12=1x2
22=2x2
1=1060
2=2000
3=1310
4=1480
5=1550
6=1625
7=780
8=850
E=650
F=550
G=400
L=1565-620
0= Special
1= Single
stage
2= Dual
stage
1=200kHz
2=1MHz
1=SMF-28
2=HI1060
3=HI780
4=PM1550/4
00
5=PM1550/2
50
8=PM850
9=PM980
0= Special
1= Bare
fiber
3= 900um
loose tube
0= Special
1=0.25m
2=0.5m
3=1.0m
0= Special
1=无
2=FC/PC
3=FC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=SC/APC
6=ST/PC
7=LC/PC
8=LC/APC
0= Special
[1]: Please contact the sale about the high power connector for NPHW version.
[2]: NPLC version is available only for wavelength shorter than 780nm.